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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/142
2017-2018

American Legion HS 226 0 0 0 0 226 0 226 81.99% 207.43 83.26%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 0 47 52 40 26 165 17 182 91.89% 180.23 92.41%
C K McClatchy HS 0 594 556 472 485 2107 81 2188 93.53% 2078.09 94.59%
Capital City School 0 44 102 107 104 357 0 357 85.36% 205.04 85.25%
Hiram W Johnson HS 0 342 329 280 307 1258 146 1404 91.77% 1305.62 92.31%
Home/Hospital 0 12 9 16 5 42 9 51 100.00% 17.20 100.00%
John F Kennedy HS 0 552 514 525 451 2042 99 2141 92.63% 2018.05 94.48%
Kit Carson MS 0 60 33 20 23 136 0 136 96.09% 136.73 95.20%
Luther Burbank HS 0 448 363 374 363 1548 145 1693 92.48% 1575.08 93.40%
Rosemont HS 0 334 302 295 278 1209 95 1304 94.91% 1288.79 94.73%
School of Engineering and Science 0 90 71 62 50 273 0 273 95.54% 266.58 95.32%
The Academy 0 9 9 1 0 19 0 19 82.98% 13.32 84.39%
West Campus HS 0 207 228 199 223 857 0 857 96.48% 836.18 97.28%
TOTAL HIGH SCHOOLS 226                  2,768     2,614      2,478        2,522       10,239        592                10,831             92.89% 10,128.34       93.83%

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE 
ACTUAL ATTENDANCE

Continuation Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 2017-2018 
Actual 
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CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENTOTHER TOTAL

A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 406 22,626.25    22,626.25     356.52 356.52
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 631 36,269.14    36,269.14     625.38 625.38
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 1,037                58,895.39    58,895.39     981.90 981.90

2017-2018 CUMULATIVE ADAADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED
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American Legion HS 226 5924 29455 35379 83.26%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 182 2102 25592 27694 92.41%
C K McClatchy HS 2188 16883 295089 311972 94.59%
Capital City School 357 5037 29116 34153 85.25%
Hiram W Johnson HS 1404 15441 185398 200839 92.31%
Home/Hospital 51 0 2442.75 2442.75 100.00%
John F Kennedy HS 2141 16748 286563 303311 94.48%
Kit Carson MS 136 980 19416 20396 95.20%
Luther Burbank HS 1693 15793 223661 239454 93.40%
Rosemont HS 1304 10186 183008 193194 94.73%
School of Engineering and Science 273 1858 37854 39712 95.32%
The Academy 19 350 1892 2242 84.39%
West Campus HS 857 3325 118737 122062 97.28%


